Luftgewehr Veteranen 1

1 Eckhard Schmidt

2 Hans-Jiirgen Friedrich

3 Michael Wunderlich
Luftgewehr Veteranen 2

1 Rolf Hofmann

2 Wilhelm Rust

3 Johann Eichinger

4 Heinz Czasch

5 Kurt Wendl
Luftgewehr Veteranen 3

1 Karl Riib

2 Dieter Miiller

3 Martin Hofelich

4 Dieter Schumacher

5 Erwin Murrweiss

6 Alfred Scholz

7 Hermann Rank,
Luftpistole Veteranen 1

1 Eckhard Schmidt

2 Michael Wunderlich

3 Robert Skrotzky

SSV Stetten a.H.
SSV Stetten a. H.
SSV Neckarwestheim

SG Massenbachhausen
SSV Neckarwestheim
SSV Neckarwestheim

SG Massenbachhausen

S8V Stetten a.H.

SSV Stetten a.J1.
SSV Neckarwestheim
SSV Neckarwestheim
SSV Neckarwestheim

SSV Stetten a.J1.

SSV Stetten a.J1.
SSV Neckarwestheim

SSV Stetten a. 9.
SSV Neckarwestheim
SV Hoflinsiilz

KreisveteranenschiefSen
2015

195
184
172

200
197
196
193
187

192
191
187
185
181
177
166

192
186
177



Luftpistole Veteranen 2

1 Rolf Hofmann
2 Wilhelm Rust
Luftpistole Veteranen 3
1 Fritz Fischer
Gerhard Kohler
3 Hermann Rank_
Sportpistole Veteranen 2
1 Rolf Hofmann
2 Wilhelm Rust
Sportpistole Veteranen 3
1 Hermann Rank,
2 Klaus Firnkorn
KK 50m Veteranen 1
1 Eckhard Schmidt
Georg Zajonz
3 Robert Skrotzky
KK 50m Veteranen 3
1 Egon Widmann
2 Ludwig Keller
3 Manjred Rieker
4 Klaus Firnkorn

SG Massenbachhausen
SSV Neckarwestheim

SSV Neckarwestheim

KKSSV Neipery
SSV Neckarwestheim

SG Massenbachhausen
SSV Neckarwestheim

SSV Neckarwestheim
S8V Giiglingen

SSV Stetten a.H.
SV Hofslinsiilz
SV Hofslinsiilz

SV Hoflinsiilz
SGi Neckarsulm
SV Hoflinsiilz
SSV Giiglingen

200
199

192
188
185

200
189

157
123

177
174
165

180
171
162
159



KK 100m Veteranen 1

1 Georg Zajonz

2 Robert Skrotzky
KK 100m Veteranen 3

1 Manjred Rieker

2 Egon Widmann

3 Ludwig Keller

SV Holinsiilz
SV Holinsiilz

SV Hoflinsiilz
SV Hoflinsiilz
SGi Neckarsulm

195
188

190
187
182



